
CENNÍK APARTMÁNOV 
MARINA LIPTOV

KONEČNÁ CENA
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332 200 €

307 800 €

337 600 €

277 750 €

312 600 €

282 400 €

337 600 €

277 750 €

312 600 €

282 400 €

1 396 800 €
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→  Na vyžiadanie 

VÝMERA V m2
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